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FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Base dimension (WD)
Blade

Slice thickness

Cutting capacity (width)
Power

Power supply

Weight
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MEAT SLICER, @ 300 MM
HBS-300A

Ref: 0600.467.008
NTS Japan

Professional slicer, perfect for butchers or kitchens with high
production.

Constructed from a special aluminium alloy and food-grade
coating.

Blade plate in anodized aluminum.
Stainless steel blade.

Belt drive.

Sharpener and microswitch included.

Complies with the most demanding hygiene norms.

577x466x430 mm
296x416 mm

@ 300 mm
0-12mm

200 mm

0.25 kW
230V/1/50 Hz

22.2kg
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