



MEAT SLICER, Ø 300 MM HBS-300A

Ref: 0600.467.008 NTS Japan

Professional slicer, perfect for butchers or kitchens with high production.

Constructed from a special aluminium alloy and food-grade coating.

Blade plate in anodized aluminum.

Stainless steel blade.

Belt drive.

Sharpener and microswitch included.

Complies with the most demanding hygiene norms.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	577x466x430 mm
Base dimension (WD)	296x416 mm
Blade	Ø 300 mm
Slice thickness	0 - 12 mm
Cutting capacity (width)	200 mm
Power	0.25 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Weight	22.2 kg